## House File 707

S-3190
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House File 707, as passed by the House, as follows:
Amend House, as fo

5 <sixty>

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS TIM KRAAYENBRINK, CHAIRPERSON

-1-